NAME OF PLAT

A & R Addition

A & R 2nd Addition

Acorn Hill Addition

Adams Street Addition to Minneapolis
Adele First Addition

Ahlstrom Addition

Al Rose Addition

Alice Addition

Alice Wall Addition

Amber Oaks

Andco Terrace

Anderson Development

Anderson Development Replat
Anoka Co Hwy R/W Plat No. 28
Anoka Co Hwy R/W Plat No. 42
Anoka Co Hwy R/W Plat No. 49
Anoka Co Hwy R/W Plat No. 56
Armament Systems Division

Arnal Addition

Auditor's Subdivision No. 10 (Rev.)
Auditor's Subdivision No. 21 (2nd Rev.)
Auditor's Subdivision No. 22
Auditor's Subdivision No. 23
Auditor's Subdivision No. 23 (Rev.)
Auditor's Subdivision No. 25
Auditor's Subdivision No. 39
Auditor's Subdivision No. 59
Auditor's Subdivision No. 77 (Rev.)
Auditor's Subdivision No. 78
Auditor's Subdivision No. 79
Auditor's Subdivision No. 88
Auditor's Subdivision No. 89
Auditor's Subdivision No. 92
Auditor's Subdivision No. 94
Auditor's Subdivision No. 103 (Rev.)
Auditor's Subdivision No. 108
Auditor's Subdivision No. 129
Auditor's Subdivision No. 153

Aus Addition

Batterson Addition

Bayer's Lakeside Addition
Bayer's Lakeside 2nd Addition
Bennett-Palmer Addition

Berlin

Beverly Hills

Blackmar Addition

Blomberg Estates

Bonny Addition

Bordeaux's Spring Brook Addition
Briardale

Brookview Addition

Brookview 2nd Addition
Brookview Terrace

Brookview Terrace 2nd Addition
Brookview Terrace 3rd Addition
Brottlund Estates

Burlington Northern Industrial Park No. 1 Plat A

C.D. Hutchinson Addition

Caba Realty 1st Addition

Camp Howard & Rush's 1st Addition To Fridley Park
Carl Peterson Addition

Carlson's Summit Manor Annex

Carlson's Summit Manor Annex 2nd Addition
Carlson's Summit Manor North Addition
Carlson's Summit Manor South Addition
Capretz Addition

Central Avenue Addition

Central View Manor

Central View Manor 2nd Addition

Central View Manor 3rd Addition

Charley Addition

Chesney Addition

Chouinard Terrace

Christenson Crossing

Christie Addition

Church Of Saint William First Addition

CIC No. 7 Hillwind Townhomes

CIC No. 7 Hillwind Townhomes - (1st-6th Suppls)
CIC No. 216 - 1284 Norton A Condo

CIC No. 245 - 151 Island Park Drive NE

City View

Clark's Addition

Clover Leaf Addition

Clover Leaf 2nd Addition

Cochran's Addition

Columbia Heights Annex

Commerce Park

PAGE

12

12

24

22

24

12

19

14

17

24

12

12

12
8,9, 10
9,18
12
56
30,31

14

14

15

18, 19
18, 19
25
32,33
17

8,9

20, 21
30,31
15

13

24

25
5,7
12

12

26

19
12
12
22
33
25
24
12
22

15
14
14
16
14, 16
14, 16

8, 10

CITY OF FRIDLEY

NAME OF PLAT

Condo No. 5 Unity View Condo

Condo No. 6 Old Central Condo

Condo No. 8 Riverview Terrace Condo Association
Condo No. 9 2nd St. NE Condo Association

Condo No. 27 Black Forest Condo

Condo No. 39 Western Ridge Estates

Condo No. 39 Western Ridge Estates-1st & 2nd Suppls
Condo No. 41 Elm Street Commercial Condos

Condo No. 42 Moore Lake Office Park

Condo No. 42 Moore Lake Office Park-1st & 2nd Suppl
Condo No. 42 Moore Lake Office Park First Amended Condo

Dalberg Terrace
Dahlke Industrial Park
Deleir Addition

Dennis Addition

Diane Addition

Don Addition

Don's 2nd Addition
Don's 3rd Addition
Don's 5th Addition
Donnay's Lakeview Manor Addition
Doty/Wellner Addition
Dowds Addition

East Ranch Estates 1st Addition
East Ranch Estates 2nd Addition
East Ranch Estates 3rd Addition
East Ranch Estates 4th Addition
East River Estates

Edgewater Gardens

Edgewater Gardens Plat 2
Elwell's Riverside Heights
Elwell's Riverside Heights Plat 2
Erco's 1st Addition

Eva Erickson River Manor
Evert's Addition

Evertt Addition

Fifth Street Townhomes
Florence Park Addition
Fridley Distribution Center
Fridley Executive Center
Fridley Executive Center 2nd Addition
Fridley Industrial Park Plat 1
Fridley Northstar Station East
Fridley Park

Fridley Plaza Center

Friendly Chevrolet Addition
Froid's Addition

Gallagher's Addition

Gardena Meloland Gardens
Garten's Addition

Gary Obrycki Addition

Gateway Commons

Gateway East Addition
Gateway West 1st Addition
Gateway West 2nd Addition
Geis Addition

Gena-Rae Addition

Gideo's 1st Addition

Girdler's Terrace

Glacier Park Company Addition
Gospel Hall Addition

Grace High School Addition
Great Northern Industrial Center
Great Northern Industrial Center East
Gunderson Terrace

Hamilton's Addition to Mechanicsville
Harris Lake Estates
Harstad Addition

Hayes River Lots

Heather Hills

Heather Hills 2nd Addition
Heather Hills 3rd Addition
Heather Hills North
Heather Hills North Plat 2
Heather Hills West
Heather Oaks

Henriksen Addition

Herrig Addition

Herwal Addition

Herwal 2nd Addition
Herwal Rice Creek Terrace
Hidden Woods

Hillcrest

Hillwind Addition

Hillwind Townhomes

NOTE: CONDOMINIUM is abbreviated as "Condo" in this list

PAGE

10
14
19
16
27
24
24
6

15
15
15

12
5
12
14
10
15
14
15
12
22,23
19
9

10
4

10

4,10

20
18
18
8

8

14
19
12
24

23
17
30
23
23
13
20
18, 19
17
12
5

17

24

8

9

22

22

22

22

6

14

12

24

30

23

24

21, 30
21,30
12

23
15
14
20
15
15
15
15
15
15
24

24
15
15
15
14

25
25

NAME OF PLAT

Hitzeman Addition

Holiday Hills

Holiday Hills 2nd Addition
Holiday North 1st Addition
Holiday North 2nd Addition
Holly Terrace

Home Depot Fridley Addition
Horizon Heights

Hut-Berg Addition

Hyde Park

Innsbruck 1st Addition

Innsbruck 2nd Addition

Innsbruck 3rd Addition

Innsbruck 5th Addition

Innsbruck North

Innsbruck North 2nd Addition

Innsbruck North Townhouses 1st Addition
Innsbruck North Townhouses 2nd Addition
Innsbruck North Townhouses 3rd Addition
Innsbruck North Townhouses Replat
Innsbruck North Townhouses Replat 2nd
Innsbruck North Townhouses Plat 4
Innsbruck North Townhouses Plat 5
Innsbruck North Townhouses Plat 6
Innsbruck Subplat

Innsbruck Villages

Innsbruck Villages 2nd Addition
Innsbruck Villages 3rd Addition

Irene Henry Addition

Irvington Addition

lwen Terrace

Jenna's Addition (City of Hilltop)
Jim Lund Acres

Jim Lund Estates

JJ Addition

Johnson's River Lane Addition
Juli-Ann Addition

Kleins Innsbruck
Klucsar Addition
Kurt Addition

L & L Builders

Lakeland Heights

Lamperts Addition

Larry's 1st Addition

Larry's 2nd Addition

Leigh Terrace

Longview 1st Addition

Lowell Addition

Lucia Lane Addition

Lund Addition

Lyndale Builders 4th Addition
Lyndale Builders 6th Addition
Lyndale Builders 7th Addition

Maple Manor Addition

Marian Hills

Marian Hills 2nd Addition
Marion's Terrace

Mar-Len Addition

Marxen Terrace

Marxen Terrace 2nd Addition
Mattson's Addition

Meadow Run 1st Addition
Meadowland's Addition
Meadowland's 2nd Addition
Meadowmoor Terrace
Meadowmoor Terrace 2nd Addition
Melody Manor

Melody Manor 2nd Addition
Melody Manor 3rd Addition
Melody Manor 4th Addition
Meloland Gardens

Meloland Lakeview

Michael Servetus Addition
Michael Servetus 2nd Addition
Midwest Addition

Mississippi Oaks

Mississippi Oaks Plat 2
Mississippi Oaks Plat 3
Mississippi Oaks Plat 4

Misty Addition

Moore Lake Addition

Moore Lake Highlands

Moore Lake Highlands 1st Addition
Moore Lake Highlands 2nd Addition

PAGE

12
16
16
23
23
22
21
26
25
22

25, 26
26
26
25, 26
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
26
25
25
25
17
15
25

29
12
12
15
19
19

25
15
30

19
25
12
24
24
8
20
16,17, 18 19
14
8
23
25
22

10
26
26
9
5
12
12
24
6
16
14, 16
12
12
10
10
10
10
24

NAME OF PLAT

Moore Lake Highlands 3rd Addition
Moore Lake Highlands 4th Addition
Moore Lake Hills

Moore Lake Hills 2nd Addition
Moore Lake Park 1st Addition
Moore Lake Park 2nd Addition
Murdix Park

Nagels Woodlands

Nieman Addition

North Central Business Park
Northco Business Park

Northco Business Park 2nd Addition
Northco Business Park 3rd Addition
Northco Business Park 4th Addition
Northco Business Park 5th Addition
Nothern Stacks

Norton Avenue Homesites

Norton Manor First Addition

Norton Manor Second Addition
Norton Manor Third Addition
Norton Manor Fourth Addition
Norwood Addition to Fridley

Oak Creek Addition

Oak Creek Addition Plat 2
Oak Grove Addition

Oak Hill Addition

Oak River Estates

Oliver Olson Addition

Olivia Grove

Onan Addition

Onaway

Ortenstone's Terrace
Osborne Commerce Center
Osborne Manor

Osborne Manor 2nd Addition
Osborne Plaza

Ostman's 1st Addition
Ostman's 2nd Addition
Ostman's 3rd Addition
Ouimette Terrace

Paco Industrial Park

Park Shop

Park View Heights Addition
Park View Heights 1st Addition
Park View Manor

Park View Manor 2nd Addition
Parkview Oaks First Addition
Pearson's 1st Addition
Pearson's 2nd Addition
Pearson's Craigway Estates
Pearson's Craigway Estates 2nd Addition
Potasek's Addition

Plymouth

Real Estate 10 Addition
Rearrangement of Blocks 13, 14, 15 Plymouth
Rearrangement of Rice Creek Terrace Plat 2
Ree's Addition

Registered Land Survey No. 3
Registered Land Survey No. 6
Registered Land Survey No. 14
Registered Land Survey No. 19
Registered Land Survey No. 20
Registered Land Survey No. 27
Registered Land Survey No. 38
Registered Land Survey No. 42
Registered Land Survey No. 51
Registered Land Survey No. 63
Registered Land Survey No. 74
Registered Land Survey No. 78
Registered Land Survey No. 82
Registered Land Survey No. 88
Registered Land Survey No. 94
Registered Land Survey No. 100
Registered Land Survey No. 102
Registered Land Survey No. 107
Registered Land Survey No. 114
Registered Land Survey No. 115
Registered Land Survey No. 121
Registered Land Survey No. 125
Registered Land Survey No. 130
Registered Land Survey No. 238
Registered Land Survey No. 239
Rice Creek Estates

Rice Creek Estates 2nd Addition
Rice Creek Plaza North

Rice Creek Plaza South

PAGE

15
15
15, 24
24
14
14
23

12

11
11
11
11
11
11
31
13
13
13
13
13
17

8, 10
10
10
10
18
18
9,18
12

911

24,25
25
24
24
25

6, 8
19
29

25

16

17

14

11

22

18, 19

9,18

14

20,21

18

18

18
911

11

13

13

14

15

31

24

13

29

25

20,21

15
15
16, 18
16, 18

NAME OF PLAT

Rice Creek School Addition
Rice Creek Terrace Plat 1
Rice Creek Terrace Plat 2
Rice Creek Terrace Plat 3
Rice Creek Terrace Plat 4
Rice Creek Terrace Plat 5
Rice Creek Terrace Plat 6
Rice Creek Terrace Plat 7
River Edge Addition

River Place

Riverside Plat 1

Riverview Heights

River Village Estates 3rd Addition
Riverwood Manor
Riverwood Park

Robyn's River Manor
Roslyn Park

Rottlund Oaks

Sakarianson's Addition
Sandhurst Addition

Sandy Terrace

Sangster Addition

Sarah Addition

Scherer Addition

Schultz's Addition

Sexter Addition

Shady Oaks Manor
Shaffer's Subdivision No. 1
Sheridan Acres

Shorewood

Shorewood 2nd Addition
Shorewood Plaza
Shorewood Plaza Revised
Silver Oaks Estates
Skywood Addition

Skywood Mall

Skywood Manor

Sonja's Heather Hills
Springbrook Apartments at Northtown
Springbrook Cove
Springbrook Cove 2nd Addition
Spring Brook Park

Spring Brook Park 2nd Addition
Spring Lake Park Lakeside
Spring Lake Park Plat "A"
Spring Valley Addition
Steiger Terrace

Stinson Boulevard Addition
Subdivision of Lot 10, Auditor's Subdivision No. 94
Sullivan's Overlook
Swanson Terrace
Swanstrom's Court Addition
Sylvan Hills

Sylvan Hills Plat 2

Sylvan Hills Plat 3

Sylvan Hills Plat 4

Sylvan Hills Plat 5

Sylvan Hills Plat 6

Sylvan Hills Plat 7

Sylvan Hills Plat 8

Talias Townhomes

Target Addition

Target NDC Southeast

Target Northern Distribution Center Addition
Target Northern Distribution Center 2nd Addition
Temple Terrace 2nd Addition

Theilman Estates

Thompson's Riverview Heights

Timber Ridge

Totino-Grace Addition

Tri-Co Addition

Unity Addition

University Industrial Park
Upland 1st Addition
Upland 2nd Addition

V.F.W. Addition

Valley View Manor

Van Auken Addition

Van Cleaves Addition
Vantage Companies Addition
Varichak Addition

Veit's Addition

Veit 2nd Addition

Vineland Addition

Vinewood Park

CONTINUED ON SHEET 2
REVISED 1/5/15

17,19
17,19
17
17
17
17
17,19

10
23
13
11, 13
11, 13
23
15

14
24
13

10

17
17

12
14
12
24

24
19
19
17
17



