CITY OF FRIDLEY

NOTE: CONDOMINIUM is abbreviated as "Condo" in this list

NAME OF PLAT	<u>PAGE</u>	NAME OF PLAT	<u>PAGE</u>	NAME OF PLAT	<u>PAGE</u>	NAME OF PLAT	<u>PAGE</u>	NAME OF PLAT	<u>PAGE</u>
A & R Addition	12	Condo No. 5 Unity View Condo	10	Hitzeman Addition	12	Moore Lake Highlands 3rd Addition	15	Rice Creek School Addition	14
A & R 2nd Addition	12	Condo No. 6 Old Central Condo	14	Holiday Hills	16	Moore Lake Highlands 4th Addition	15	Rice Creek Terrace Plat 1	16
Acorn Hill Addition	24	Condo No. 8 Riverview Terrace Condo Association	19	Holiday Hills 2nd Addition	16	Moore Lake Hills	15, 24	Rice Creek Terrace Plat 2	16
Adams Street Addition to Minneapolis	22	Condo No. 9 2nd St. NE Condo Association	16	Holiday North 1st Addition	23	Moore Lake Hills 2nd Addition	24	Rice Creek Terrace Plat 3	16
Adele First Addition	24	Condo No. 27 Black Forest Condo	27	Holiday North 2nd Addition	23	Moore Lake Park 1st Addition	14	Rice Creek Terrace Plat 4	16
Ahlstrom Addition	12	Condo No. 39 Western Ridge Estates	24	Holly Terrace	22	Moore Lake Park 2nd Addition	14	Rice Creek Terrace Plat 5	16
Al Rose Addition	19	Condo No. 39 Western Ridge Estates-1st & 2nd Suppls	24	Home Depot Fridley Addition	21	Murdix Park	23	Rice Creek Terrace Plat 6	16
Alice Addition	14	Condo No. 41 Elm Street Commercial Condos	6	Horizon Heights	26			Rice Creek Terrace Plat 7	16
Alice Wall Addition	17	Condo No. 42 Moore Lake Office Park	15	Hut-Berg Addition	25	Nagels Woodlands	12	River Edge Addition	19
Amber Oaks	24	Condo No. 42 Moore Lake Office Park-1st & 2nd Suppl	15	Hyde Park	22	Nieman Addition	8	River Place	7
Andco Terrace	12	Condo No. 42 Moore Lake Office Park First Amended Condo	15			North Central Business Park	11	Riverside Plat 1	8
Anderson Development	12			Innsbruck 1st Addition	25, 26	Northco Business Park	11	Riverview Heights	5, 6, 7
Anderson Development Replat	12	Dalberg Terrace	12	Innsbruck 2nd Addition	26	Northco Business Park 2nd Addition	11	River Village Estates 3rd Addition	5
Anoka Co Hwy R/W Plat No. 28	8, 9, 10	Dahlke Industrial Park	5	Innsbruck 3rd Addition	26	Northco Business Park 3rd Addition	11	Riverwood Manor	9
Anoka Co Hwy R/W Plat No. 42	9, 18	Deleir Addition	12	Innsbruck 5th Addition	25, 26	Northco Business Park 4th Addition	11	Riverwood Park	9
Anoka Co Hwy R/W Plat No. 49	12	Dennis Addition	14	Innsbruck North	25	Northco Business Park 5th Addition	11	Robyn's River Manor	20
Anoka Co Hwy R/W Plat No. 56	5, 6	Diane Addition	10	Innsbruck North 2nd Addition	25	Nothern Stacks	31	Roslyn Park	28, 29
Armament Systems Division	30, 31	Don Addition	15	Innsbruck North Townhouses 1st Addition	25	Norton Avenue Homesites	13	Rottlund Oaks	6
Arnal Addition	5	Don's 2nd Addition	14	Innsbruck North Townhouses 2nd Addition	25	Norton Manor First Addition	13		
Auditor's Subdivision No. 10 (Rev.)	14	Don's 3rd Addition	15	Innsbruck North Townhouses 3rd Addition	25	Norton Manor Second Addition	13	Sakarianson's Addition	24
Auditor's Subdivision No. 21 (2nd Rev.)	14	Don's 5th Addition	12	Innsbruck North Townhouses Replat	25	Norton Manor Third Addition	13	Sandhurst Addition	18
Auditor's Subdivision No. 22	15	Donnay's Lakeview Manor Addition	22, 23	Innsbruck North Townhouses Replat 2nd	25	Norton Manor Fourth Addition	13	Sandy Terrace	17
Auditor's Subdivision No. 23	18, 19	Doty/Wellner Addition	19	Innsbruck North Townhouses Plat 4	25	Norwood Addition to Fridley	17	Sangster Addition	9
Auditor's Subdivision No. 23 (Rev.)	18, 19	Dowds Addition	9	Innsbruck North Townhouses Plat 5	25			Sarah Addition	19
Auditor's Subdivision No. 25	25			Innsbruck North Townhouses Plat 6	25	Oak Creek Addition	8, 9	Scherer Addition	18
Auditor's Subdivision No. 39	32, 33	East Ranch Estates 1st Addition	10	Innsbruck Subplat	26	Oak Creek Addition Plat 2	8	Schultz's Addition	19
Auditor's Subdivision No. 59	17	East Ranch Estates 2nd Addition	4	Innsbruck Villages	25	Oak Grove Addition	14	Sexter Addition	25
Auditor's Subdivision No. 77 (Rev.)	8, 9	East Ranch Estates 3rd Addition	10	Innsbruck Villages 2nd Addition	25	Oak Hill Addition	23	Shady Oaks Manor	24
Auditor's Subdivision No. 78	20, 21	East Ranch Estates 4th Addition	4, 10	Innsbruck Villages 3rd Addition	25	Oak River Estates	8	Shaffer's Subdivision No. 1	10
Auditor's Subdivision No. 79	30, 31	East River Estates	20	Irene Henry Addition	17	Oliver Olson Addition	19	Sheridan Acres	25
Auditor's Subdivision No. 88	15	Edgewater Gardens	18	Irvington Addition	15	Olivia Grove	23	Shorewood	17
Auditor's Subdivision No. 89	13	Edgewater Gardens Plat 2	18	Iwen Terrace	25	Onan Addition	13	Shorewood 2nd Addition	17
Auditor's Subdivision No. 92	24	Elwell's Riverside Heights	8			Onaway	6	Shorewood Plaza	16
Auditor's Subdivision No. 94	25	Elwell's Riverside Heights Plat 2	8	Jenna's Addition (City of Hilltop)	29	Ortenstone's Terrace	17	Shorewood Plaza Revised	15
Auditor's Subdivision No. 103 (Rev.)	5, 7	Erco's 1st Addition	14	Jim Lund Acres	12	Osborne Commerce Center	8, 10	Silver Oaks Estates	15
Auditor's Subdivision No. 108	12	Eva Erickson River Manor	19	Jim Lund Estates	12	Osborne Manor	10	Skywood Addition	25
Auditor's Subdivision No. 129	12	Evert's Addition	12	JJ Addition	15	Osborne Manor 2nd Addition	10	Skywood Mall	26
Auditor's Subdivision No. 153	26	Evertt Addition	24	Johnson's River Lane Addition	19	Osborne Plaza	10	Skywood Manor	25
Aus Addition	8	FWI O T	00	Juli-Ann Addition	19	Ostman's 1st Addition	18	Sonja's Heather Hills	15
D. W. A. L. Port	40	Fifth Street Townhomes	23		0.5	Ostman's 2nd Addition	18	Springbrook Apartments at Northtown	3
Batterson Addition	19	Florence Park Addition	1/	Kleins Innsbruck	25	Ostman's 3rd Addition	9, 18	Springbrook Cove	5
Bayer's Lakeside Addition	12	Fridley Distribution Center	30	Klucsar Addition	15	Ouimette Terrace	12	Springbrook Cove 2nd Addition	5
Bayer's Lakeside 2nd Addition	12	Fridley Executive Center	23	Kurt Addition	30	De en la destrial Dest	0.44	Spring Brook Park	6
Bennett-Palmer Addition Berlin	22	Fridley Executive Center 2nd Addition	23	L & L Builders	10	Paco Industrial Park Park Shop	9, 11	Spring Brook Park 2nd Addition	0
	33	Fridley Industrial Park Plat 1	20	Lakeland Heights	19	•	0	Spring Lake Park Lakeside Spring Lake Park Plat "A"	1Z 1
Beverly Hills Blackmar Addition	25 24	Fridley Northstar Station East Fridley Park	20 18, 19	9	25 43	Park View Heights Addition	24, 25 25	. •	1 1 <i>5</i>
	2 4		18, 19	Lamperts Addition	12	Park View Heights 1st Addition Park View Manor	25 24	Spring Valley Addition	15
Blomberg Estates	12	Fridley Plaza Center	17	Larry's 1st Addition	24	Park View Manor 2nd Addition	24	Steiger Terrace Stinson Boulevard Addition	14
Bonny Addition	22 E	Friendly Chevrolet Addition Froid's Addition	12	Larry's 2nd Addition	24	Park view Manor 2nd Addition Parkview Oaks First Addition	24	Subdivision of Lot 10, Auditor's Subdivision No. 94	12
Bordeaux's Spring Brook Addition Briardale	ე 4 <i>5</i>	Froid's Addition	5	Leigh Terrace	8	Parkview Oaks First Addition Pearson's 1st Addition	25 6	,	25 25
Briardale Brookview Addition	15	Callagharia Addition	47	Longview 1st Addition Lowell Addition	20	Pearson's 1st Addition Pearson's 2nd Addition	6	Sullivan's Overlook Swanson Terrace	2 5
Brookview Addition Brookview 2nd Addition	14	Gallagher's Addition Gardena Meloland Gardens	17	Lucia Lane Addition	16, 17, 18 19		0	Swanstrom's Court Addition	5 25
Brookview Zrid Addition Brookview Terrace	14	Garten's Addition	0	Lund Addition	0	Pearson's Craigway Estates	0	Sylvan Hills	20 47
Brookview Terrace Brookview Terrace 2nd Addition	10		8		23	Pearson's Craigway Estates 2nd Addition	6, 8	•	17 10
Brookview Terrace 2nd Addition Brookview Terrace 3rd Addition	14, 16 14, 16	Gary Obrycki Addition Gateway Commons	9	Lyndale Builders 4th Addition Lyndale Builders 6th Addition	23	Potasek's Addition	19 29	Sylvan Hills Plat 2 Sylvan Hills Plat 3	17, 19 17, 19
Brottlund Estates	14, 16	Gateway Commons Gateway East Addition	22	Lyndale Builders 7th Addition	25 22	Plymouth	29	Sylvan Hills Plat 3 Sylvan Hills Plat 4	17, 19
Burlington Northern Industrial Park No. 1 Plat A	5	Gateway West 1st Addition	22	Lyndale Builders 7th Addition	22	Real Estate 10 Addition	25	Sylvan Hills Plat 5	17
Builington Northern moustrial Fark No. 1 Flat A	3	Gateway West 1st Addition	22	Maple Manor Addition	10	Rearrangement of Blocks 13, 14, 15 Plymouth	29	Sylvan Hills Plat 6	17
C.D. Hutchinson Addition	8	Gateway West 2nd Addition Geis Addition	6	Marian Hills	26	Rearrangement of Rice Creek Terrace Plat 2	49 16	Sylvan Hills Plat 6 Sylvan Hills Plat 7	1 <i>1</i> 17
Caba Realty 1st Addition	3	Gena-Rae Addition	1/	Marian Hills 2nd Addition	26	Ree's Addition	17	Sylvan Hills Plat 8	17 17, 19
Capa Realty 1st Addition Camp Howard & Rush's 1st Addition To Fridley Park	3 0	Gideo's 1st Addition	1 -1 12	Marion's Terrace	20 Q	Registered Land Survey No. 3	1 / 1 <i>/</i>	Gyrvan i illis Flat 0	ı <i>I</i> , l∀
Carl Peterson Addition	24	Girdler's Terrace	24	Mar-Len Addition	5	Registered Land Survey No. 6	11	Talias Townhomes	10
Carlson's Summit Manor Annex	28	Glacier Park Company Addition	30	Marxen Terrace	12	Registered Land Survey No. 14	22	Target Addition	23
Carlson's Summit Manor Annex 2nd Addition	28	Gospel Hall Addition	23	Marxen Terrace 2nd Addition	12	Registered Land Survey No. 19	18, 19	Target NDC Southeast	13
Carlson's Summit Manor North Addition	23, 28	Grace High School Addition	24	Mattson's Addition	24	Registered Land Survey No. 19 Registered Land Survey No. 20	9, 18	Target Northern Distribution Center Addition	11, 13
Carlson's Summit Manor South Addition	28	Great Northern Industrial Center	21, 30	Meadow Run 1st Addition	6	Registered Land Survey No. 27	14	Target Northern Distribution Center 2nd Addition	11, 13
Capretz Addition	8	Great Northern Industrial Center East	21, 30	Meadowland's Addition	16	Registered Land Survey No. 38	20, 21	Temple Terrace 2nd Addition	23
Central Avenue Addition	13	Gunderson Terrace	12	Meadowland's 2nd Addition	14, 16	Registered Land Survey No. 42	18	Theilman Estates	15
Central View Manor	12		- <u>-</u>	Meadowmoor Terrace	12	Registered Land Survey No. 51	18	Thompson's Riverview Heights	5
Central View Manor 2nd Addition	12	Hamilton's Addition to Mechanicsville	23	Meadowmoor Terrace 2nd Addition	12	Registered Land Survey No. 63	18	Timber Ridge	14
Central View Manor 3rd Addition	12	Harris Lake Estates	15	Melody Manor	10	Registered Land Survey No. 74	9, 11	Totino-Grace Addition	24
Charley Addition	15	Harstad Addition	14	Melody Manor 2nd Addition	10	Registered Land Survey No. 78	11	Tri-Co Addition	13
Chesney Addition	8	Hayes River Lots	20	Melody Manor 3rd Addition	10	Registered Land Survey No. 82	13	··· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	. .
Chouinard Terrace	5	Heather Hills	15	Melody Manor 4th Addition	10	Registered Land Survey No. 88	13	Unity Addition	10
Christenson Crossing	17	Heather Hills 2nd Addition	15	Meloland Gardens	24	Registered Land Survey No. 94	14	University Industrial Park	4
Christie Addition	17	Heather Hills 3rd Addition	15	Meloland Lakeview	24	Registered Land Survey No. 100	15	Upland 1st Addition	17
Church Of Saint William First Addition	17	Heather Hills North	15	Michael Servetus Addition	14	Registered Land Survey No. 102	31	Upland 2nd Addition	17
CIC No. 7 Hillwind Townhomes	25	Heather Hills North Plat 2	15	Michael Servetus 2nd Addition	14	Registered Land Survey No. 107	24	Spidila Elia Addition	
CIC No. 7 Hillwind Townhomes - (1st-6th Suppls)	25	Heather Hills West	15	Midwest Addition	30	Registered Land Survey No. 114	_ · 13	V.F.W. Addition	12
CIC No. 216 - 1284 Norton A Condo	13	Heather Oaks	24	Mississippi Oaks	5. 7	Registered Land Survey No. 115	29	Valley View Manor	14
CIC No. 245 - 151 Island Park Drive NE	20	Henriksen Addition	9	Mississippi Oaks Plat 2	5. 7	Registered Land Survey No. 121	25	Van Auken Addition	12
City View	22	Herrig Addition	24	Mississippi Oaks Plat 3	5. 7	Registered Land Survey No. 125	5	Van Cleaves Addition	24
Clark's Addition	<u> </u>	Herwal Addition	15	Mississippi Oaks Plat 4	7	Registered Land Survey No. 130	20, 21	Vantage Companies Addition	_ · 3
Clover Leaf Addition	16	Herwal 2nd Addition	15	Misty Addition	, 12	Registered Land Survey No. 238	6	Varidage Companies Addition Varichak Addition	24
Clover Leaf Addition Clover Leaf 2nd Addition	16	Herwal Rice Creek Terrace	15	Moore Lake Addition	14 22	Registered Land Survey No. 238 Registered Land Survey No. 239	8	Vanchak Addition Veit's Addition	∠ '1 10
Cochran's Addition	15	Hidden Woods	1 <i>0</i> 1 <i>1</i>	Moore Lake Highlands	<i></i> 15	Rice Creek Estates	5 15	Veit's Addition Veit 2nd Addition	10
Cochran's Addition Columbia Heights Annex	33	Hillcrest	0	Moore Lake Highlands 1st Addition	15 15	Rice Creek Estates Rice Creek Estates 2nd Addition	15	Veil 2nd Addition Vineland Addition	าฮ 17
Columbia Heights Annex Commerce Park	8, 10	Hillwind Addition	9 25	Moore Lake Highlands 2nd Addition	15 15	Rice Creek Estates 2nd Addition Rice Creek Plaza North	16, 18	Vinewood Park	1 <i>1</i> 17
Commerce Fair	J, 10	Hillwind Townhomes	25 25	MOOFO Lake Flighlands Zhu Addition	10	Rice Creek Plaza North Rice Creek Plaza South	16, 16	VIIIOWOOG I AIR	17

25

Hillwind Townhomes

CONTINUED ON SHEET 2

16, 18

Rice Creek Plaza South

REVISED 1/5/15